
 

JULY 2021 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

       

 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

  
College 

academic 
meeting 

   
Internal 

examination 

 
 

11 12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

  
Internal 

examination 
 

Internal 
examination 

Internal 
examination 

Internal 
examination 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 
Internal 

examination 
Internal 

examination 
  IQAC meeing  

 
 

25 26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

   
CU 

examination 
CU 

examination 
CU 

examination 
 

 



 

AUGUST 2021 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

 
CU 

examination 
CU 

examination 
CU 

examination 
CU 

examination 
CU 

examination 
 

 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

 
CU 

examination 
CU 

examination 
CU 

examination 
CU 

examination 
CU 

examination 
 

 
 

15 16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 
CU 

examination 

CU 
examination 

CU 
examination 

   

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

       

 
 

29 30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 



 

SEPTEMBER 2021 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

     
College academic 

meeting 
 

 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

       

 
 

12 13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

 

Commencement 
of 

Sem-3 and Sem-
5 classes 

IQAC meeing   
BISWAKARMA 

PUJA 
 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

       

 
 

26 27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

       

 



 

OCTOBER 2021 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 2 

      
IQAC 

WEBINER 
(ONLINE) 

 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

Covid 
vaccination 

camp 
     Chatt-Puja 

 
 

10 11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

Chatt-Puja 
Puja Vacation 
Starting Day 

     

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

       

 
 

24 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

     
Commencement 

of PG online 
classes 

 

 
 

31 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

       

 



 

NOVEMBER 2021 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

      
Puja Vacation 

End 

 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

       

 
 

14 15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

  

Commencement of 
offline classes for 
All semesters & 

College Academic 
meeting 

Installation of 
Central Pollution 

control board 
Glow board 

   

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

       

 
 

28 29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 



 

DECEMBER 2021 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

       

 
 

12 13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

       

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

     
Winter Vacation 

start 
 

 
 

26 27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

  CU Online Exam CU Online Exam CU Online Exam 

Winter Vacation 
End 

+ 
CU Online Exam 

 

 



 

 

JANUARY 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 1 

      New Years Day 

 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
IQAC meeting 

8 
 

       

 
 

9 10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

   
Birthday of 

Swami 
Vivekananda 

  CU online exam 

 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 
Online classes 

start 
CU online exam 

CU online exam  CU online exam CU online exam  

 
 

23 24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

Birthday of 
Netaji 

University 
foundation Day 

 Republic Day  CU online exam CU online exam 

 
 

30 31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

CU online exam 
Online classes 

end date 
CU online exam 

     



 

 

FEBRUARY 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

    
Commencement 
of Sem-1 Offline 

classes 

Day before 
Saraswati Puja 

Saraswati 
Puja 

 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

       

 
 

13 14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

 

Birthday of 
Thakur 

Panchanan 
Barma 

   
College 

Academic 
meeting 

 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

       

 
 

27 28 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

 
CU online exam 

For sem-1 
     



 

 

MARCH 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

27 
 

28 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

  Shivratri 
CU online exam 

For sem-1 
CU online exam 

For sem-1 
CU online exam 

For sem-1 
 

 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

 
CU online exam 

For sem-1 
CU online exam 

For sem-1 
    

 
 

13 14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

     Dolyatra Holi 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

    

National seminar 
of Bengali and 

English 
Department 

  

 
 

27 28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

       



 

 

APRIL 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

       

 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

     IQAC meeting  

 
 

10 11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

Birthday of Shri 
Harichand 

Thakur 
   

Mahabir Jayanti 
& 

Birthday of B.R. 
Ambedkar 

Bengali New 
Year 

& Good Friday 
 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

  TC meeting   
Earth Day 

Celebration 
 

 
 

24 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

  

Zoology Department 
Wall Magazine 

Publish 
& 

Learning 
management system 

training 

    



 

 

MAY 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

May Day  Eid-Ul-Fitr 
Additional Day 
in connection 

with Eid-Ul-Fitr 
   

 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

 
Birthday of 

Rabindra Nath 
Tagore 

    
Rabindra 
Jayanti 

Celebration 

 
 

15 16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 Buddha Purnima 
College 

Academic 
meeting 

    

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

  
Celebration of 

Biodiversity Day 
  IQAC meeting  

 
 

29 30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       



 

 

JUNE 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

     
Celebration of 
World bi-cycle 

day 
 

 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

       

 
 

12 13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

       

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

  
Celebration of 
International 

Yoga Day 
    

 
 

26 27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

       

 



 

       

 
 

30 31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

       

 
 


